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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Ole Miss 277  278  284       839  -13 

10  T2  2   Clemson 288  275  277       840  -12 
T3  9  3   College of Charleston 281  288  280       849  -3 
2  T4  4   Florida State 278  286  286       850  -2 
6  T6  T5   Miami 282  284  286       852  E 

T3  T4  T5   Michigan State 281  283  288       852  E 
T3  T6  7   Tennessee 281  285  287       853  +1 

T13  T10  8   UCF 290  281  283       854  +2 
T11  T6  9   Georgia 289  277  290       856  +4 
T7  T2  T10   North Carolina State 285  278  298       861  +9 
16  12  T10   Wisconsin 295  279  287       861  +9 

T11  14  T12   Penn State 289  291  282       862  +10 
T7  T10  T12   Illinois 285  286  291       862  +10 
9  13  14   Kentucky 287  292  287       866  +14 

15  15  15   Furman 293  290  285       868  +16 
T13  16  16   North Carolina 290  296  287       873  +21 
18  17  17   Louisville 298  290  292       880  +28 
17  18  18   East Carolina 297  302  305       904  +52 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  67   68  69       204  -9   
T22 T2   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  71   70  64       205  -8   
T4 T2   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  68   69  68       205  -8   
T4 T4   Melena Barrientos  Clemson  68   69  69       206  -7   
T4 T4   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  68   69  69       206  -7   
3 T4   Lottie Woad  Florida State  66   70  70       206  -7   

T17 7   Laney Frye  Kentucky  69   71  67       207  -6   
T12 T8   Nataliya Guseva  Miami  71   68  69       208  -5   
T8 T8   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia  70   68  70       208  -5   
T12 T10   Sarah-Eve Rheaume  Furman  71   68  70       209  -4   
T35 T10   Caroline Craig *  Georgia  72   71  66       209  -4   
T1 T10   Jenny Bae  Georgia  70   65  74       209  -4   
T29 T13   Crystal Wang  Illinois  71   71  68       210  -3   
T35 T13   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  74   69  67       210  -3   
T12 T13   Anna Morgan  Furman  68   71  71       210  -3   
T8 T13   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  69   69  72       210  -3   
T12 T13   Ellen Hume  Ole Miss  71   68  71       210  -3   
T35 T13   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  69   74  67       210  -3   
T17 T13   Natacha Husted  Ole Miss  69   71  70       210  -3   
T22 T13   Vania Simont  North Carolina State  68   73  69       210  -3   
T8 T21   Vanessa Gilly  Tennessee  68   70  73       211  -2   
T22 T21   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  73   68  70       211  -2   
T22 T21   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  69   72  70       211  -2   
T17 T24   Katie Lu  Michigan State  73   67  72       212  -1   
T8 T24   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  73   65  74       212  -1   
T12 T26   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  69   70  74       213  E   
T17 T26   Sara Byrne  Miami  69   71  73       213  E   
T17 T26   Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  71   69  73       213  E   
T43 T26   Manassanan Chotikabhukkana  Tennessee  70   74  69       213  E   
T43 T26   Alexia Siehl  Wisconsin  71   73  69       213  E   
T22 T31   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  67   74  73       214  +1   
T29 T31   Kayla Holden  Tennessee  70   72  72       214  +1   
T43 T31   Valery Plata  Michigan State  68   76  70       214  +1   
T35 T34   Valentina Rossi  Michigan State  71   72  72       215  +2   
T35 T34   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  75   68  72       215  +2   
T29 T34   Bailey Davis  Tennessee  73   69  73       215  +2   
T43 T34   Chloe Holder  Clemson  75   69  71       215  +2   
T22 T34   Elle Johnson  Ole Miss  70   71  74       215  +2   
T54 T39   Anna Nordfors  UCF  76   70  70       216  +3   
T22 T39   Raegan Propes *  College of Charleston  68   73  75       216  +3   
T4 T39   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  69   68  79       216  +3   
T43 T39   Daniella Barrett  Miami  70   74  72       216  +3   
T54 T39   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  70   76  70       216  +3   
T29 T39   Sarah Willis  Penn State  69   73  74       216  +3   

T43 T45   Anna Backman  Miami  72   72  73       217  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T35 T45   Ellen Hutchinson-Kay  Ole Miss  72   71  74       217  +4   
T50 T45   Franziska Sliper  Miami  72   73  72       217  +4   
T35 T45   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  74   69  74       217  +4   
T29 T45   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  69   73  75       217  +4   
T29 T45   Liza Lapeyere *  Furman  70   72  75       217  +4   
T63 51   Mary Kathryn Talledo  College of Charleston  72   75  71       218  +5   
T35 T52   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  76   67  76       219  +6   
T73 T52   Drew Nienhaus  Penn State  73   76  70       219  +6   
T50 T52   Adrian Anderson  College of Charleston  72   73  74       219  +6   
T63 T52   Alise Knudson  Illinois  77   70  72       219  +6   
T54 T56   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  74   72  74       220  +7   
T54 T56   Alice Hodge  Florida State  73   73  74       220  +7   
T63 T56   Celeste Dao  Georgia  75   72  73       220  +7   
T54 T59   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  75   71  75       221  +8   
T73 T59   Jess Baker  UCF  75   74  72       221  +8   
T73 T59   Zoe Allaux  UCF  76   73  72       221  +8   
T67 T59   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia  76   72  73       221  +8   
T67 T59   Vilde Marie Nystrøm  North Carolina  74   74  73       221  +8   
T50 T64   Megan Streicher  North Carolina  70   75  77       222  +9   
T79 T64   Maria Villanueva Aperribay  Kentucky  74   76  72       222  +9   
T67 T64   Ivy Shepherd  Kentucky  72   76  74       222  +9   
T79 T64   Riley Quartermain *  North Carolina  74   76  72       222  +9   
T67 T64   Gabbi Bentancourt  Louisville  73   75  74       222  +9   
T54 T64   Emily Dunlap *  College of Charleston  72   74  76       222  +9   
T67 T64   Caterina Don  Georgia  74   74  74       222  +9   
T63 T64   Mairead Martin  Louisville  74   73  75       222  +9   
T73 T72   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  72   77  74       223  +10   
T88 T72   Gia Feliciano  Wisconsin  78   76  69       223  +10   
T54 T72   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  76   70  77       223  +10   
T79 T75   Smith Knaffle  College of Charleston  78   72  74       224  +11   
T79 T75   Molly Lyne  Louisville  76   74  74       224  +11   
T85 T75   Inez Ng  North Carolina  77   75  72       224  +11   
84 T78   Faith Johnson  Furman  77   74  74       225  +12   

T54 T78   Danielle Modder  East Carolina  75   71  79       225  +12   
T50 T78   Jaclyn Kenzel  North Carolina State  74   71  80       225  +12   
T79 T78   Michelle Cox  Penn State  78   72  75       225  +12   
T88 T82   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  79   75  72       226  +13   
T67 T82   Nina Rissi  Michigan State  74   74  78       226  +13   
T43 T82   Mattison Frick  Illinois  73   71  82       226  +13   
T88 T85   Chloe Johnson  Furman  77   77  73       227  +14   
92 T85   Carly Haines  Louisville  79   76  72       227  +14   
87 T85   Taylor Waller  Penn State  76   77  74       227  +14   

T73 T85   Isabel Sy  Illinois  74   75  78       227  +14 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Cougar Classic
Yeamans Hall
Hanahan, SC

2022 Cougar Classic 
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 13 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T73 T85   Kaylah Williams  Florida State  75   74  78       227  +14   
T85 T90   Isabella Britt *  College of Charleston  79   73  76       228  +15   
T54 T90   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  73   73  82       228  +15   
T93 T92   Andrea Miralles Llopis  East Carolina  76   80  73       229  +16   
T95 T92   Caroline Crumrine  Furman  78   80  71       229  +16   
T88 94   Caroline Patterson  Tennessee  80   74  77       231  +18   
T93 95   Marta Perez  East Carolina  78   78  78       234  +21   
T95 96   Grayson Warren  East Carolina  77   81  79       237  +24   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Ole Miss 277 278 284 839

1 Andrea Lignell (1) 67 68 69 204

T13 Ellen Hume (2) 71 68 71 210

T13 Natacha Husted (3) 69 71 70 210

T34 Elle Johnson (4) 70 71 74 215

T45 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay (5) 72 71 74 217

2 Clemson 288 275 277 840

T4 Melena Barrientos (3) 68 69 69 206

T13 Annabelle Pancake (2) 74 69 67 210

T21 Savannah Grewal (1) 73 68 70 211

T34 Chloe Holder (5) 75 69 71 215

T90 Sydney Roberts (4) 73 73 82 228

3 College of Charleston 281 288 280 849

T2 Emma Schimpf (1) 68 69 68 205

T13 Viktoria Hund (3) 69 74 67 210

51 Mary Kathryn Talledo (2) 72 75 71 218

T52 Adrian Anderson (4) 72 73 74 219

T75 Smith Knaffle (5) 78 72 74 224

4 Florida State 278 286 286 850

T4 Lottie Woad (2) 66 70 70 206

T13 Charlotte Heath (1) 69 69 72 210

T39 Amelia Williamson (4) 70 76 70 216

T56 Alice Hodge (3) 73 73 74 220

T85 Kaylah Williams (5) 75 74 78 227

T5 Miami 282 284 286 852

T8 Nataliya Guseva (1) 71 68 69 208

T26 Sara Byrne (2) 69 71 73 213

T39 Daniella Barrett (3) 70 74 72 216

T45 Anna Backman (4) 72 72 73 217

T45 Franziska Sliper (5) 72 73 72 217

T5 Michigan State 281 283 288 852

T24 Katie Lu (2) 73 67 72 212

T26 Brooke Biermann (3) 69 70 74 213

T31 Valery Plata (1) 68 76 70 214

T34 Valentina Rossi (5) 71 72 72 215

T82 Nina Rissi (4) 74 74 78 226

7 Tennessee 281 285 287 853

T21 Vanessa Gilly (2) 68 70 73 211

T26 Manassanan Chotikabhukkana (3) 70 74 69 213

T31 Kayla Holden (4) 70 72 72 214

T34 Bailey Davis (1) 73 69 73 215

94 Caroline Patterson (5) 80 74 77 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UCF 290 281 283 854

T4 Tunrada Piddon (2) 68 69 69 206

T26 Pimpisa Sisutham (4) 71 69 73 213

T39 Anna Nordfors (3) 76 70 70 216

T59 Jess Baker (1) 75 74 72 221

T59 Zoe Allaux (5) 76 73 72 221

9 Georgia 289 277 290 856

T8 Jo Hua Hung (5) 70 68 70 208

T10 Jenny Bae (1) 70 65 74 209

T56 Celeste Dao (3) 75 72 73 220

T59 LoraLie Cowart (4) 76 72 73 221

T64 Caterina Don (2) 74 74 74 222

T10 North Carolina State 285 278 298 861

T13 Vania Simont (2) 68 73 69 210

T39 Natalie Ambruester (1) 69 68 79 216

T52 Lauren Olivares (5) 76 67 76 219

T56 Isabel Amezcua (3) 74 72 74 220

T78 Jaclyn Kenzel (4) 74 71 80 225

T10 Wisconsin 295 279 287 861

T24 Chloe Chan (2) 73 65 74 212

T26 Alexia Siehl (4) 71 73 69 213

T59 Emily Lauterbach (1) 75 71 75 221

T72 Vanessa Ho (3) 76 70 77 223

T72 Gia Feliciano (5) 78 76 69 223

T12 Penn State 289 291 282 862

T2 Mathilde Delavallade (1) 71 70 64 205

T39 Sarah Willis (2) 69 73 74 216

T52 Drew Nienhaus (4) 73 76 70 219

T78 Michelle Cox (3) 78 72 75 225

T85 Taylor Waller (5) 76 77 74 227

T12 Illinois 285 286 291 862

T13 Crystal Wang (1) 71 71 68 210

T31 Lexanne Halama (2) 67 74 73 214

T52 Alise Knudson (4) 77 70 72 219

T82 Mattison Frick (5) 73 71 82 226

T85 Isabel Sy (3) 74 75 78 227

14 Kentucky 287 292 287 866

7 Laney Frye (3) 69 71 67 207

T45 Jensen Castle (5) 74 69 74 217

T64 Maria Villanueva Aperribay (2) 74 76 72 222

T64 Ivy Shepherd (4) 72 76 74 222

T72 Marissa Wenzler (1) 72 77 74 223

15 Furman 293 290 285 868

T10 Sarah-Eve Rheaume (2) 71 68 70 209

T13 Anna Morgan (1) 68 71 71 210

T78 Faith Johnson (4) 77 74 74 225

T85 Chloe Johnson (5) 77 77 73 227

T92 Caroline Crumrine (3) 78 80 71 229

16 North Carolina 290 296 287 873

T21 Krista Junkkari (3) 69 72 70 211

T59 Vilde Marie Nystrøm (2) 74 74 73 221

T64 Megan Streicher (4) 70 75 77 222

T75 Inez Ng (5) 77 75 72 224

T82 Crista Izuzquiza (1) 79 75 72 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Louisville 298 290 292 880

T34 Carmen Griffiths (1) 75 68 72 215

T64 Mairead Martin (2) 74 73 75 222

T64 Gabbi Bentancourt (4) 73 75 74 222

T75 Molly Lyne (5) 76 74 74 224

T85 Carly Haines (3) 79 76 72 227

18 East Carolina 297 302 305 904

T45 Oda Sofie Kilsti (4) 69 73 75 217

T78 Danielle Modder (3) 75 71 79 225

T92 Andrea Miralles Llopis (1) 76 80 73 229

95 Marta Perez (2) 78 78 78 234

96 Grayson Warren (5) 77 81 79 237
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Caroline Craig (Georgia) 72 71 66 209

T39 Raegan Propes (College of Charleston) 68 73 75 216

T45 Liza Lapeyere (Furman) 70 72 75 217

T64 Emily Dunlap (College of Charleston) 72 74 76 222

T64 Riley Quartermain (North Carolina) 74 76 72 222

T90 Isabella Britt (College of Charleston) 79 73 76 228
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